
Cam upper plates CUPSB

Cam side plates CSIPF（Cast iron type）

CSIPW（Copper alloy type）

Cam upper plates CUPSS
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Order
Catalog  No. W （nominal） － L

CSIPW 38 － 100

R CSIPF     FC250 
Special solid lubricant（embedded）

      CSIPW   Copper alloy  
Special solid lubricant（embedded）
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Order
Catalog  No. W － L

CUPSB 67 － 150

R   S45C
   55HRC～ 
（Induction hardened）

Example

●Use in combination as the table below.
Cam gib plate width W
67 82

Cam side wear plates thickness 
T

20 ○
35 ○
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CSPSW

Example CUPSS
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●Sliding direction

Cam side plates CSPSW

ℓ ℓ1 h d d1 Catalog  No. W L T
50

－ 8 11 17.5

CSPSW

50

150
2075 200

50 250
50

－ 20 13 20
150

3575 200
50 250

50
－ 8 11 17.5

75

150
2075 200

50 250
50

－ 20 13 20
150

3575 200
50 250

Order
Catalog  No. W － L － T

CSPSW 50 － 150 － 20

R  Copper alloy 
Special solid lubricant（embedded）
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Days to Ship Days to Ship

Days to Ship

Price

PricePrice

Order
Catalog  No. （W） － L

CUPSS 55 － 100

Days to Ship

Price

R  S45C　Special solid lubricant（embedded）
 28～32HRC
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CAM SIDE PLATES / CAM UPPER PLATES
 


